31
9
0 65 75
SXS LRL-JRL Hm
Qm3/h
230 V
This circulating pump is only suitable for
drinking water.

H
H1
P1
RÉFÉRENCE
COMMANDE
Condensateur Position
sélecteur
Vitesse Puissance P. absorbée
réseau Intensité max.
Bloc moteur Réf.tr/min P2 max P1Min P1 Max  (A)
μF W W W 1~230V 3~230V 3~400V
1 2100 90 70 110 0,56 BMSXS32-35M 2045568
SXS 32-35M 5 x 400 2 2500 90 100 145 0,72
3 2700 90 135 165 0,8
1 2050 90 50 80 0,26 0,15
SXS 32-35 2 2350 90 70 105 0,37 0,21 BMSXS32-35N 2095378
3 2700 90 105 155 1,72 0,42
SXS 40-40M 8 x 400
1 2400 180 175 310 1,54
BMSXS40-40M 2065416
2 2700 180 240 340 1,62
1 2000 180 120 180 0,55 0,32
SXS 40-40 2 2300 180 145 240 0,76 0,44 BMSXS40-40N 2065415
3 2700 180 195 320 1,22 0,7
1 2000 350 240 390 1,19 0,69
SXS 50-50 2 2300 350 280 520 1,6 0,92 BMSXS50-50N 2065417
3 2700 350 375 680 2,38 1,38
1 2500 700 515 720 2,25 1,3
SXS 65-60 2 2700 700 580 840 2,68 1,55 BMSXS65-60N 2065418
3 2850 700 760 1050 4,19 2,42
1 2200 1100 865 940 2,91 1,68
SXS 80-50 2 2500 1100 1055 1155 3,56 2,06 BMSXS80-50N 2065419
3 2800 1100 1290 1440 5,06 2,92
FEATURES
a) Electrical
-  230 V - 50 Hz single-phase with integral